All SBIC Program Licensees

Financing to Smal Businesses
Reported between October 2002 and September 2003

SBIC Program Totds
Regular SBICs

Bank-Owned SBICs
Debenture SBICs
Participating Security

Specialized SBICs

Change from Fiscd Y ear 2002

SBIC Program Totds

Regular SBICs
Bank-Owned SBICs
Debenture SBICs
Participating Security

Specidized SBICs

Average Loan Size

SBIC Program Totas

Regular SBICs
Bank-Owned SBICs
Debenture SBICs
Participating Security

Specialized SBICs

Number of Unique Businesses Financed

SBIC Program Financing
Recorded during Fiscal Y ear 2003
to Small Businesses Located in
Low-and-Moderate (LMI) Areas

Number of
Financings

4,833
4,641

320
2,284
2,037

192

21%
21%
(38%)
71%

3%

14%

$511,312

$522,256
$1,530,999
$357,779
$548,210

$246,769

2,610

1,112

Table 8

Amount of
_Finanding

$2,471,171,184
$2,423,791,626

489,919,839
817,167,727
1,116,704,060

$47,379,558

(7%)
(8%)
(41%)
45%
(9%)

48%

$556,005,451



